
41st Annual Youth Charity Horse Show 
October 11, 12, 13, 2024 

Illinois State Fairgrounds 

Springfield, IL 

The Youth Charity Horse Show is a top level competition with national judges open to equestrians ages 18 and under. 

The Directors of the YCHS are pleased to announce that our beneficiary for this year is Central Illinois Riding Therapy.  CIRT is a not-

for-profit association offering horseback riding instruction to people of all ages with physical, emotional, mental and/or social diffi-

culties. 

The Youth Charity Horse Show is a section 501 ( c ) ( 3 ) organization and as such, all donations are tax deductible to the extent al-

lowable by law.  Please retain this statement for tax purposes.  To be included in our program, please make your donation before 

September 1, 2024. 

Event Sponsor 

Day Sponsor 

Half Day 

Gold Sponsor 

Silver Sponsor 

Bronze Sponsor 

Benefactor 

All Around High Point Sponsor 

High Point Trophy: Western,  

Saddleseat, Huntseat, Gaited, and  

Dressage Divisions, EACH DIVISION  

Class Sponsor  

Patron 

$5000.00 

  2500.00 

  1500.00 

    750.00 

    500.00 

    250.00 

    100.00(or more) 

    120.00                                               

                                                      

     

   100.00 

     35.00 

     10.00                                     

Advertisement 

CAMERA READY ART ONLY, PLEASE 

Please be sure to include your ad, business card, letterhead, etc. 

Back Cover 

Inside Front or Back Cover 

Full Page Ad (8 1/2 x 11) 

Half Page Ad 

Business Card Ad 

COLOR 

$250 

$200 

$140 

$ 70 

$ 40 

BLACK & WHITE 

$250 

$200 

$120.00 

$ 60.00 

$ 30.00 

Amount Paid  $____________ 

Amount Due  $____________ 

Class Choice: ______________________________________________________________ 

Date Choice: ______________________________________________________________ 

FIRM OR SPONSOR’S NAME (AS YOU WANT IT TO APPEAR IN THE PROGRAM-PLEASE PRINT) 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

PRESENTER OF THE CLASS _______________________________________________  PHONE: ______________________________ 

PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYMENT: _______________________________________ PHONE: ______________________________ 

ADDRESS: _________________________________________________________________________________________________  

SPONSORSHIP RECEIVED BY: ______________________ PHONE: ____________ ADDRESS: ________________________________ 

41st ANNUAL YOUTH CHARITY HORSE SHOW 

Youth Charity Horse Show, 542 Brookside Glen Drive, Sherman, IL 62684 

White: YCHS             www.youthcharityhorseshow.com               Yellow: Donor 


