"Kids Helping Kids"

41st Annual Youth Charity Horse Show

October 11, 12, 13, 2024

Illinois State Fairgrounds
Springfield, IL



The Youth Charity Horse Show is a top level competition with national judges open to equestrians ages 18 and under.

The Directors of the YCHS are pleased to announce that our beneficiary for this year is Central Illinois Riding Therapy. CIRT is a not-for-profit association offering horseback riding instruction to people of all ages with physical, emotional, mental and/or social difficulties.

The Youth Charity Horse Show is a section 501 (c) (3) organization and as such, all donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. Please retain this statement for tax purposes. To be included in our program, please make your donation before **September 1, 2024**.

Event Sponsor	\$5000.00			
Day Sponsor	2500.00			
Half Day	1500.00	Advertisement CAMERA READY ART ONLY, PLEASE Please be sure to include your ad, business card, letterhead, etc.		
Gold Sponsor	750.00			
Silver Sponsor	500.00			
Bronze Sponsor	250.00			_
Benefactor	100.00(or more)		COLOR	BLACK & WHITE
All Around High Point Sponsor	120.00	Back Cover	\$250	\$250
High Point Trophy: Western,		Inside Front or Back Cover	\$200	\$200
Saddleseat, Huntseat, Gaited, and		Full Page Ad (8 1/2 x 11)	\$140	\$120.00
	100.00	Half Page Ad	\$ 70	\$ 60.00
Dressage Divisions, EACH DIVISION		Business Card Ad	\$ 40	\$ 30.00
Class Sponsor	35.00			
Patron	10.00	41st ANNUAL YOUTH CHARITY HORSE SHOW		
Amount Paid \$	Class Choice:			
Amount Due \$				
FIRM OR SPONSOR'S NAME (AS YOU	WANT IT TO APPEAR IN	N THE PROGRAM-PLEASE PRINT)		
PRESENTER OF THE CLASS		PHONE:		
PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYMENT:		PHONE:		
ADDRESS:				
		ONE: ADDRESS:		

Youth Charity Horse Show, 542 Brookside Glen Drive, Sherman, IL 62684 White: YCHS www.youthcharityhorseshow.com Yellow: Donor